
ORGAN TEACHER LIST 
SALT LAKE CHAPTER of  the AMERICAN GUILD OF ORGANISTS 

(SLCAGO) 

Current member organists are placed on this list at their request.  
 

 

NAME PHONE EMAIL 

Ronnie L. Bishop, AAGO, BM, MA 917-776-4714 ronniepipes@gmail.com 

Teresa H. Clawson, AAGO, MMus 801-867-1287 teresa.clawson@utah.edu 

Janice Clayton, CAGO, BA 801-548-0656 janc@me.com 

Katherine Fisher, MM Organ 435-512-6640 coolcanadianeh@yahoo.com 

Shelby Fisher, MM, MEd 801-390-4681 shelbypf isher@gmail.com 

Janet Folster, SPC, MM 385-888-9979 jbfolster@gmail.com 

Nora Hess, CAGO, MM 801-319-3204 nora.hess@gmail.com 

Lora Borgholthaus Kelly, PhD 801-698-6982 lorapkelly@me.com 

Valerie W. McDougal, CAGO, MM 801-673-0888 valmcdougal@gmail.com 

Haruhito Miyagi, PhD 801-735-5310 haruhito_miyagi@yahoo.com 

Britton Orwin 801-520-3438 duetschdude@gmail.com 

Myron B. Patterson, DSM, ARCCO 

(CHM), ATCL, LTCL 

 

801-583-1923 
 

rbmp@xmission.com 

Joseph Peeples, MM 801-472-9506 j@josephpeeples.com 

Cheryl Rytting, BMus, NCTM 801-967-8060 cheryl.g.rytting@gmail.com 

Emily E. Spencer, MM 801-319-8959 emilyespencer@gmail.com 

Kathleen B. Stanford, CAGO 801-510-8488 stanfords@gmail.com 

Kenneth L. Udy, DMA 801-651-4083 kennethudy@gmail.com 
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